MAPBLKLOT
133 87 3&PT2
133 87 A&B
133 8751B
13387 A
1338757
1338758
1338759
133873
133874
133875
133874
133875
133876
133877
133878
133879
1338710
1338711
133 87 51A
1338713
1338714

ACCTNUM
001-7601
001-7602
001-1798
001-0351
000-1518
001-2162
001-1492
002-4472
000-1938
002-1265
000-5510
001-2319
001-2412
001-2320
001-2321
001-5471
000-0453
001-6070
004-1234
000-7005
000-1187

GISKEY

E 051 0320

E 052 0320

E 056 0320

E 0570320

W 029 6470
W 030 6470
W 031 6470
N 002 9088
N 003 9088
N 004 9088
50029824

S 003 9824

S 004 9824

S 0059824

S 006 9824

S 007 9824

S 008 9824

S 009 9824

50109824

S$012 9824

50139824

OWNER

PAWLIK JOSEPH EST OF

PAWLINK JOSEPH ANTONI ESTATE OF
WALTER WHEELER DRIVE SPE LLC
HOLY NAME ATHLETIC CLUB INC
699 PACIFIC STREET LLC

TOMAS CARMELO ET AL 51% INTEREST
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC

12 WWD LLC

MCCAULEY ESTELLE ET AL

DUDA LESLAW

5-9 WOODLAND LLC

5-9 WOODLAND LLC
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING SERV
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
WOODLAND PACIFIC LLC
KATCHKO PROPERTIES LLC

STREETNAME
ATLANTIC STREET
ATLANTIC STREET
ATLANTIC STREET
ATLANTIC STREET
PACIFIC STREET

PACIFIC STREET

PACIFIC STREET

WALTER WHEELER DRIVE
WALTER WHEELER DRIVE
WALTER WHEELER DRIVE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND AVENUE

STREETNO OWNERADDR
0 2544 DANIEL ISLAND DRIVE
784 2544 DANIEL ISLAND DRIVE
796 PO BOX 110295
804 804 ATLANTIC ST
701 685 NEWFIELD AVENUE
705 685 NEWFIELD AVE
707 1 ELMCROFT ROAD
12 1 ELMCROFT ROAD SUITE 500
18 55 FOX RUN ROAD
20 28 PINE TREE DRIVE
5 1 ELMCROFT ROAD
9 1 ELMCROFT ROAD
13 295 WEST MAIN STREET
17 PO BOX 110295
21 PO BOX 110295
23 PO BOX 110295
25 PO BOX 110295
29 PO BOX 110295
39 PO BOX 110295
41 PO BOX 110295
43 315 PEPPER RIDGE RD

OWNERCITY
DANIEL ISLAND
DANIEL ISLAND

STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
NORWALK

STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD
STAMFORD

OWNERSTATE OWNERZIP

SC
SC
CcT
CT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT

29492-8905
29492
06911
06902-6832
06905
06905-3308
06902
06902
06850-2324
06906
06902-6907
06902-6907
06902-5011
06911
06911
06911
06911
06911
06911
06911
06905-2801
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